

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

CARDINAL GLENN - PHASE 8

53B2359

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
21" DIA RCP STORM SEWER	86	LF	\$ 48.00	\$ 4,128.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 412.80
Total Cost			\$ 52.80	\$ 4,540.80
18" DIA RCP STORM SEWER	29	53	\$ 53.00	\$ 1,537.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 153.70
Total Cost			\$ 58.30	\$ 1,690.70
15" DIA RCP STORM SEWER	68	LF	\$ 48.00	\$ 3,264.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 326.40
Total Cost			\$ 52.80	\$ 3,590.40
12" DIA RCP STORM SEWER	59	LF	\$ 47.00	\$ 2,773.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 277.30
Total Cost			\$ 51.70	\$ 3,050.30
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 12,872.20

Prepared By: JAW
 Date: 8/31/2015

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

CARDINAL GLENN - PHASE 8

53B2359

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
3'X3' SAS	2	EA	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 340.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,870.00	\$ 3,740.00
TYPE H INLET	3	EA	\$ 1,400.00	
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost			\$ 1,540.00	
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 3,740.00

Total Storm Sewer Improvements \$ 16,612.20

Prepared By: JAW
Date: 8/31/2015